
203331C Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagels (Frank

*203331C*
Pack Size: 1 X 45                   

Details: Bite sized bagels filled with oak smoked         
Scottish salmon and a cream cheese and chive filling.     

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Milk, Fish, Soya                                                              

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Gluten, Lupin, Celery, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur 
Dioxide, Eggs                                                                         

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
From Frozen unless otherwise stated Thaw and serve: Simply arrange canapes on a       
platter whilst frozen. Leave to defrost for 2 hours in the refrigerator. Defrosted    
refrigerated storage 6 hours.                                                         

Storage Instructions:          
Keep Frozen. Store at -18°C or below                                                  

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Bagel (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,       
Thiamine), Water, Yeast, Dextrose, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, SOYA Flour, Emulsifiers 
(Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate, Mono- and Diacetyltartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and     
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Flour Treatment  

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
265 kcal / 1110 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
12.3 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
7 g                                                                                   

Carbohydrates:                 
26.7 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
1.7 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.8 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
11.8 g                                                                                

Salt:                          
1.8 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


